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DC Mean:
Max:

Min:
Peak-to-Peak:
High:

Low:
Amplitude:
AC RMS:

AC dBV:

AC dBm:
AC+DC RMS :
AC+DC dBV:
AC+DC dBm:
Duty Cycle:
Positive Width:

Negative Width:

Rise Time:
Fall Time:
Period:
Frequency:
Phase:

CH1
-0.13V
1.78 VvV
-1.97V
3.75V
1.69V
-191V
3.59V
1.30V
2.26 dBV
4.48 dBm
1.30V
2.28 dBV
4.50 dBm
50.6 %
0.516 ms
0.505 ms
0.300 ms
0.292 ms
1.02 ms
0.980 kHz
102.9 deg

Wrmna: 1,300 4 5dBm




